N-沟道功率MOS管/N-CHANNEL POWER MOSFET � 12N65
最大额定值：（Tc=25℃）
Absolute Maximum Ratings （Tc=25℃）                          TO-220F/TO-220
VDS=650V
RDS(ON) typ.=0.55Ω
ΙD=12.0A
D
G

Thermal Resistance Junction-ambient
1.78
订购信息
Ordering Information
Lead Free Halogen Free Package Packing
QL12N65-L-F-T QL12N65-H-F-T TO-220F Tube
QL12N65-L-P-T QL12N65-H-P-T TO-220P Tube
 packing quantity
1.0K/Box
普通塑封料 无卤塑封料 封装外形 包装形式 包装数量
5B/Carton 5K/Carton